
備考 Scale

品番

品名受 入 N O全 葉設計検図承　  認

仕入コード

自　 　重(g)

梱包サイズ(mm)

梱包重量(g)

表示耐荷重

器差・精度

梱包数

JANコード

716409

直尺3000ミリ

TSU300'07.1.16

材質 SUS420J2（焼入れ無し）

3.0板厚(mm)

※目盛数値 500、1000、1500、2000、2500、3000 は赤色

（上側のみ 0～100mmまで） （100～2000mmまで）
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左記参照

317411

2,800

2,900

3,075×55×3.5

真保 小出

図面作成日


